		The New York City Council City Hall New York, NY 10007					
Legislation Details							
File #:	LU (0551-2011 Version: *	Name:	Westbeth Artist Housing, 445-465 Bank St, 51-77 Bethune St and 73	Landmarks, Bell Laboratory Complex a.k.a. Westbeth Artist Housing, 445-465 W. St, 137-169 Bank St, 51-77 Bethune St and 734-754 Washington St, CD#3 (20125192 HKM (N 120098 HKM)		
Туре:	Lan	d Use Application	Status:	Adopted			
			In control:	Subcommittee on Landmarks, Pu Maritime Uses	blic Siting and		
On agenda:	12/1	19/2011					
Enactment dates	:	Enactment #:					
Title:	Application no. 20125192 HKM (N 120098 HKM), pursuant to §3020 of the Charter of the City of New York, concerning the designation by the Landmarks Preservation Commission of the Bell Laboratory Complex a.k.a. Westbeth Artist Housing located at 445-465 West Street, 137-169 Bank Street, 51-77 Bethune Street and 734-754 Washington Street (Block 639, Lot 1) (List No.449, LP-2391), Council District no. 3, as an historic landmark.						
Sponsors:	Lero	Leroy G. Comrie, Jr.					
Indexes:							
Attachments:	1. Land Use Calendar - Week of January 9, 2012 - January 13, 2012, 2. Deferral of Landmarks Meeting - Scheduled for January 10, 2012, 3. Land Use Calendar - Week of January 23, 2012 - January 27, 2012, 4. Hearing Testimony - Landmarks 1/24/12, 5. Land Use Calendar - January 26, 2012, 6. Committee Report, 7. Resolution, 8. Hearing Transcript - Landmarks 1-24-12, 9. Hearing Transcript - Land Use 1-26-12, 10. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 2-1-12						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result		
12/19/2011	*	City Council		Introduced by Council			
12/19/2011	*	City Council		Referred to Comm by Council			
12/19/2011	*	City Council		Referred to Comm by Council			
1/24/2012	*	Subcommittee on Landma Public Siting and Maritime		Hearing Held by Committee			
1/24/2012	*	Subcommittee on Landma Public Siting and Maritime	,	Approved by Subcommittee	Pass		
1/26/2012	*	Committee on Land Use		Hearing Held by Committee			
1/26/2012	*	Committee on Land Use		Approved by Committee with Companie Resolution	on		
2/1/2012	*	City Council		Approved, by Council	Pass		